

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R B . S U D H E E N D R A K U M A R

C I V I L A P P E A L N O ( s ) . 7 4 1 1 O F 2 0 0 5

M/S. SHAW WALLACE & CO. LTD. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

V E R S U S

UNION OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

Date: 20/02/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ray Vikram Nath, Adv.

Mr. P.B. Suresh, Adv.

Mr. Vipin Nair, Adv.

M/S. Temple Law Firm, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sunil Roy, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

It appears from the Office Report that this matter has been

inadvertently listed before this court.

(B. Sudheendra Kumar)

Registrar

rd