

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7411 OF 2005

M/S. SHAW WALLACE & CO. LTD. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substituted service and office report)

Date: 19/08/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Appellant(s)

M/S. Temple Law Firm,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr. P.A.

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master